
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
 44 
 28 
107 
 14 
 55 
  3 

111 
  8 

145 
386 
  6 

126 
 53 
118 
505 
  5 
 98 
 81 
 20 
 26 
 62 
 18 
305 
 48 
177 
 88 
 73 
 15 
 67 
 46 
  2 

G 
A 
C 
A 
A 
C 
C 
A 
A 
C 
A 
C 
C 
A 
C 
C 
A 
A 
A 
C 
C 
C 
A 
C 
C 
A 
A 
A 
C 
A 
A 
C 

Class 
FASP 

FPEA 

FPRA 

FAUESC 

FASP 

FPRA 

FGA 

FPRA 

FASP 

FAUESC 

FAUESC 

FSA 

FPRA 

FASP 

FASP 

FADF 

FASP 

FPRA 

FASP 

FADF 

FPEA 

FPRA 

FAEMT 

FAUGO 

FMA 

FGA 

FMA 

FMA 

FPRA 

FAES 

FPRA 

Name 
Breno Moraes 
Fabrício André R. Filho 
Eduardo Palu de Araujo 
Enzo Beltrão Nienkötter 
Murilo Vieira da Rocha 
Firás Fahs 
Heitor Dall Agnol Farias 
Alfredinho Ibiapina 
Mateus Calejas de Faria 
Gabriel Moura 
Dimas Mota 
João Vitor D. L. Bonfim 
Gabriel Malucelli 
Heitor Abitante 
Wagner E. Oliveira Santilli 
Lucas Medeiros Silva 
Enzo Bedani 
Akyu de Lara Myasava 
Marcelo Bensussan Ribeiro 
Pedro H. Reis M. Lins 
João Marques 
Rafael Balvedi Vasco 
Guilherme Favarete 
Caio de Paula Lacerda 
João Henrique Piva Ribeiro 
João Pedro Jo 
Luigi Galina Di Lazzaro 
Lucas Moura de castro 
Thiago Dalan Ferreira 
Davi Campos de Oliveira 
Dartagnan Potrich 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
6:07.554 

6:07.565 

6:07.627 

6:07.941 

6:08.230 

6:08.470 

6:09.608 

6:09.691 

6:10.236 

6:11.411 

6:12.366 

6:12.406 

6:13.811 

6:14.048 

6:14.792 

6:14.893 

6:15.286 

6:15.926 

6:16.215 

6:16.595 

6:17.925 

6:17.939 

6:19.710 

6:21.691 

6:21.989 

6:22.307 

6:22.481 

6:22.484 

6:22.714 

6:24.602 

6:59.245 

Diff 

0.011 
0.073 
0.387 
0.676 
0.916 
2.054 
2.137 
2.682 
3.857 
4.812 
4.852 
6.257 
6.494 
7.238 
7.339 
7.732 
8.372 
8.661 
9.041 

10.371 
10.385 
12.156 
14.137 
14.435 
14.753 
14.927 
14.930 
15.160 
17.048 
51.691 

Best Tm 
51.407 
51.768 
51.366 
51.677 
50.895 
51.429 
51.621 
51.417 
51.660 
51.598 
51.644 
51.853 
51.711 
51.756 
51.602 
51.645 
51.809 
51.626 
51.265 
51.459 
52.058 
51.311 
51.975 
52.223 
52.581 
52.559 
51.796 
51.322 
52.597 
52.731 
53.287 

In Lap 
3 
5 
4 
5 
7 
7 
3 
6 
4 
3 
3 
4 
4 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
5 
7 
6 
5 
6 
5 
7 
4 
6 
6 
5 

Chassis 
Techspeed 
Mini 
Techspeed 
Birel 
Bravar 
Birel 
Bravar 
Mini 
Mini 
Mega 
Birel 
Mini 
Mini 
Techspeed 
Birel 
Birel 
Bravar 
Mini/Techspeed 
Techspeed 
Birel 
Birel 
Mega 
Mini 
Birel 
Techspeed 
Bravar 
Techspeed 
Bravar 
Mini 
Birel 
Bravar 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.011 

Avg. Speed 

69,590 

Best Lap Tm 

50.895 

Best Speed 

71,795 

Best Lap by 

 55 - Murilo Vieira da Rocha 
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53º Campeonato Brasileiro de Kart 2018 
CADETE 

PROVA AxC - PCK 

Race (7 Laps) started at 19:06:11 

Kartodromo Granja Viana - SP 1,015 km 

12/07/2018 19:05 


